logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

601
378
281
245
243
241

KW2 RS02615 WP 021036805.1
SMU RS02690 WP 002263569.1
KZH43 RS03550 WP 000882517.1
SPD RS03860 WP 000882517.1
SPR RS03635 WP 000882517.1
SP RS04015 WP 000882523.1

85 BSU 00860 NP 387967.1

610

85775 STYK RS10010 WP 261804991.1

287
290
289
377
297
329

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

601
378
281
245
243
241

V4T04 RS10165 WP 012897346.1

SP RS11210 WP 001109712.1
KZH43 RS10025 WP 001109677.1
SPD RS10700 WP 001109677.1
SMU RS09275 WP 002262344.1
STER RS00545 WP 011680614.1
STU RS10020 WP 011225298.1

KW2 RS02615 WP 021036805.1
SMU RS02690 WP 002263569.1
KZH43 RS03550 WP 000882517.1
SPD RS03860 WP 000882517.1
SPR RS03635 WP 000882517.1
SP RS04015 WP 000882523.1

85 BSU 00860 NP 387967.1

610

85775 STYK RS10010 WP 261804991.1

287
290
289
377
297
329

consensus

V4T04 RS10165 WP 012897346.1

SP RS11210 WP 001109712.1
KZH43 RS10025 WP 001109677.1
SPD RS10700 WP 001109677.1
SMU RS09275 WP 002262344.1
STER RS00545 WP 011680614.1
STU RS10020 WP 011225298.1

........................................................................ TI
........................................................................ TI
........................................................................ TI
........................................................................ TI
........................................................................ TI
........................................................................ TI
. .MMFGRESERAQKVLALINQEEMLRLGHNNMEG INAKALQALGLGSEKIQKEVESLI........ GRGQEMS
MKFENIKMMPTLDRILEKINEEYINHQYQYGTHME IWYSLLAGMNVDSSDLLI........ DLEDLSSHVKVKR
..... KALNECIESIN\YMVIAGHFGARYBE I\GATLNDYPYEMDRLE. ... .EVALELTETDYSQDENF
..... KALNECIESINYMVIN\GHFGARYBE I\GATLNDYPYEMDRLE. ... .EVALELTETDYSQDENF
..... KALNECIESIN\YMVIAGHFGARYBE I\GATLNDYPYEMDRLE. ... .EVALELTETDYSQDEF
..... KALNECIESI\YMVIAGHFGARYBE I\GATLNDYPYEMDRLE. ... .EVALELTETDYSQDENF
LKMQEVFRLINQFEINARFESSYRE IN\GLSFAEFEADVRFEDYQAAAILAIGKKPKSSSN..D
RKMQAIFHRIQLENERFESPFEBE IWWYLTFTDFEDRIHSEEIETAAVLAMEKRPKDLSESDI
RKMQAIFHRINQLENERFESPFEBE I\WYLTFTDFEDRIHSEEIETAAVLAMEKRPKDLSESDI
* * ok kx * * % * %

[ = T =

Ao DA e Yy ﬂgﬁﬁ.gLEQ;@%EQLB\LLM EéXEDE%EﬁvE.!%QLBﬁBLEEEéi%

ueDHA

HIBYTSVN DILCQANCYQ .MKSG EAAG ASINIGNSDE . . . ......... PEFNP.FNPMIFSAIMQGQ .DFNGAASN.
HIBYANVN DILCQANCYQ . .MKTDPIZNGPLNHSQQNSSS. ... ... ........ INPFFDDFFGDLNNFR.FNNQ.LP.
HIRYTNLN DLCONCYKHM. .. IKTDPNNSIBEKGMTBLINNRD . . . .. ... ... .... FDP.FG@BFFNDIENNFRPS@IN . . TP .
HISYTNLN DILCOQNCYKM. . . IKTDPNNSIBEKGMTRLINNRD . . . .. ... .. ..... FDP.FGBFFNDIENNFRPS@IN . . TP .
HIRYTNLN DILCONCYKM. .. IKTDPNNSIBEKGMTBLINNRD . . . .. ... .. ..... FDP.FGBFFNDIENNFRPS@IN . . TP .
HISYTNLN DILCOQNCYKM. .. IKTDPNNSIBEKGMTRLINNRD . . . ... .. ....... FDP.FGBFFNDIENNFRPS@IN. . TP.
QTIHY LSMDEARKLGHS Y€ Lﬂ LEREGEGVAARMBNNLGVSLNKARQQVLQL. ........ LESNET. ...
STLRF TAASFLATIHNNSE ANEE: LIBQVERGFGLQE®KL . . . ... ... QKINIVSERKEMEKRTELKVPESKK
TELPFSHRL@VLFBIEAEYVAS ¢ IIFHBGNALATRERERAGFSYEDKKDQVKIAABRRNISEERA[GWMREBLKA
TELPFSRRLVLFBIEAEYVAS ¢ TIFHBSINALATRERERAGFSYEDKKDQVKIAABRRNIBEERA[GWEMREBLKA
TELPFSRRLILFBEAEYVAS ¢ IIFHBGINALATRE®ERAGFSYEDKKDQVKIAABRRNSEERACWMREBLKA
TELPFSRRLILFBEAEYVAS ¢ TIFHBGINALATRERERAGFSYEDKKDQVKIAABRRNIBEERA[CWEMREBLKA
MIBLEQ LKRTEAEAAAISQ ¢ MISLNPILLATREEELVGFHAKDDGESIRLLDBRKVEERYAGFSKEBIKA
DIRRAQ LIAM QEAQEIAS ¢ INMAFIMLHKBLMVCREBBEVAGFQYKDDSDKPRIIDERRSIRERNAGLSKQBLKA
DIBRRAQ LEAMBQEAQGIAS ¢ INMAFISLHKBLMVCREBREVAGFQYKDDSDKPRIIDBRRSIBERNA[GLSKQBLKA
* * * * %k k ok * * * * % *



logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

601
378
281
245
243
241

KW2 RS02615 WP 021036805.1
SMU RS02690 WP 002263569.1
KZH43 RS03550 WP 000882517.1
SPD RS03860 WP 000882517.1
SPR RS03635 WP 000882517.1
SP RS04015 WP 000882523.1

85 BSU 00860 NP 387967.1

610

85775 STYK RS10010 WP 261804991.1

287
290
289
377
297
329

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

601
378
281
245
243
241

V4T04 RS10165 WP 012897346.1

SP RS11210 WP 001109712.1
KZH43 RS10025 WP 001109677.1
SPD RS10700 WP 001109677.1
SMU RS09275 WP 002262344.1
STER RS00545 WP 011680614.1
STU RS10020 WP 011225298.1

KW2 RS02615 WP 021036805.1
SMU RS02690 WP 002263569.1
KZH43 RS03550 WP 000882517.1
SPD RS03860 WP 000882517.1
SPR RS03635 WP 000882517.1
SP RS04015 WP 000882523.1

85 BSU 00860 NP 387967.1

610

85775 STYK RS10010 WP 261804991.1

287
290
289
377
297
329

consensus

V4T04 RS10165 WP 012897346.1

SP RS11210 WP 001109712.1
KZH43 RS10025 WP 001109677.1
SPD RS10700 WP 001109677.1
SMU RS09275 WP 002262344.1
STER RS00545 WP 011680614.1
STU RS10020 WP 011225298.1

.QTPPTQTG
.. .NTP[ETQAG
.PIPHTQSG
. .PIPIYTQSG
. .PIPIYTQSG
.PIPHTQSG
AVTPMSKRKMAKE. .. ...............
.LRQRHRTV.ADK..........
.LRQRHRTV.ADK..........
.LRQRHRTV.ADK..........
.LRQRHRTV.ADK..........

AN

&
A Bl s

DGDVPQKLQNKE
DEMABIQKIMHGKN
DEMABZHKIMQGKQ
DEMVAIHKIMAGKQ
DEMVBZHKIMAGKQ
DEINAEHKIBQGKQ

GEIYGVGKTA
GEIgGVGKTA
GEIZGVGKTA
GEIZGVGKTA
GEIgGVGKTA
GEIYGVGKTA

G B\GVGKTA
G B\GVGKTA
G B\GVGKTA
G B\GVGKTA
G E\GVGKTA
GEE\GVGKTA
GEE\GVGKTA

Pk DD Uxls DL Dx0x

o 0L E B oV D

DPVIGRDEEIKR
DPVIGRDIZETNR
DPVIGRDNEIMR
DPVIGRDBEINMR
DPVIGRD|NETINR
DPVIGRD|NEINR
YL FFWNGDL T A JMRLDPVIGREYEI[R

INARIMGISLDP IGR HEIPR
I:IDLTERARBGIAL PVIGRD|SEINR

GI

IGIDLTENARSGIAL PVIGRDIMEINR
PVIGRD|SEINR
PVIGRD|SEINR

IN:IDLTE[RARNGIAL
I8:IDLTE[RJARNGIAL

kok kx|

WA Teeh ot s Bl

* kx|

!

DE»HL

ILFIDELHT
I FIDELHTI
ILFIDELHTI
ILFIDELHTI
ILFIDELHTI
ILFIDELHTI
LFIDELHTI
ILFIDELHTI
ILFIDELHTI

For Lkl kx0T D% Lkx

eIl

TKNNPVL
TKNNPVL
TKNNPVL
TKNNPVL
TKNNPVL
TKNNPVL
TKNNPVL
TKNNPVL
TKNNPVL
TKNNPVL
TKNNPVL
TKNNPVL
TKNNPVL
TKNNPVL
TKNNPVL

SA%D

Vi A
AN

151
158
157
157
157
157
207
220
233
233
233
233
237
240
240

236
243
242
242
242
242
291
305
318
318
318
318
322
325
325



AR el T o R R Sk e ol T A
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NTDB id 601 KW2 RS02615 WP 021036805.1 TDEDMP L ATRRSIAUG F 482
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NTDB id 281 KZH43 RS03550 WP 000882517.1 TDQDTP IL, & 488
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NTDB id 601 KW2 RS02615 WP 021036805.1 IRFDMSEYMEKESMN LMGAPPGYVGY LISDE EKAHPD 567
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NTDB id 289 SPD RS10700 WP 001109677.1 TGVGKTELAKALA IRFDMSEYMEKIFWASRLNGAPPGYVGY LIIDEVEKAHPD L 635
NTDB id 377 SMU RS09275 WP 002262344.1 TGVGKTELAKALA IRFDMSEYMEKIFWASRLNGAPPGYVGY LIADEVEKAHPD L] 638
NTDB id 297 STER RS00545 WP 011680614.1 TGVGKTELAKALA RFDMSEYMEKIWISRLNGAPPGYVGY LIJDE EKAHPD L 641
NTDB id 329 STU RS10020 WP 011225298.1 TGVGKTELAKALA RFDMSEYMEKIFWASRLRNGAPPGYVGY LIIDE EKAHPD L 641
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